
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PUNE 
[An Autonomous Institute of Govt. of Maharashtra] 

Shivajinagar, Pune-411 005 
Ph: 020-25507000/006, Fax: 020-25507299                                                                                         
email: director@coep.ac.in;  bwc@coep.ac.in  

Tender Notice  

Ref. No COEP/BWC/Tenders/2012/ 110 to 120,   Dated. 19 /01/ 2012 

 
Bids for the following works are invited from eligible contractor registered with 

govt., semi govt., public sector also who have not formally registered with any 
organization but having proven excellent experience in the concerned field and required 
eligibility. 

Tender  
No. 

Name of Work EMD  

Rs. 

Cost of Bid 
Document 
Rs. [Non 

Refundable] 

Period of 
Completi

on in 
Days 

110 Waterproofing and modification of 
basement, next to Drawing Hall of 
Mechanical Engineering Department 
to create two classrooms and 
computer center for the department. 
College of Engineering, Pune 

15,000 1000 60 

111 Renovation of Faculty Cabins in 
Mechanical Engineering Department, 
College of Engineering, Pune. 

5,000 500 30 

112 Painting work in Computer, 
instrumentation & E&TC Engineering 
Department, COE Pune 

15,000 1000 30 

113 Minor Civil Work For E&TC 
Engineering Department, COE Pune.  

5,000 500 30 

114 Providing & Erecting Shed Behind 
Geotechnical Laboratory, Civil 
Engineering Department, COE Pune. 

5,000 500 30 

115 Renovation of Toilet, Bathroom, 
Kitchen Otta & Colouring in Rector 
Quarters, Hostel Campus, COEP. 

10,000 1000 60 

116 Construction of Room For Satellite 
Projects in Metallurgy Engineering 
Department, COE Pune. 

5,000 500 45 

117 Cleaning of Drainage Line in North 
Campus, COE Pune.  

5,000 500 15 

118 Water Proofing for Basement & 
Drainage Line, For Production 
Engineering Department, COEP.   

30,000 1000 60 

mailto:director@coep.ac.in
mailto:bwc@coep.ac.in


    
               PERIOD OF SALE OF BUILDING DOCUMENT              : 20 / 01 / 2012 TO 30 / 01 / 2012. 

LAST DATE AND TIME FOR RECEIPT OF BIDS            : 30 / 01 / 2012 TIME 1.00 PM 

TIME AND DATE OF OPENING OF BIDS                        : 30 / 01 / 2012, TIME 2.30 HOURS 

PLACE OF OPENING OF BIDS                                        : Director’s OFFICE, COLLEGE OF    

ENGINEERING, Pune. 

OFFICER INVITING BIDS                                                 : Director, COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Pune. 

 
 
The cost of blank tender forms shall be paid by demand draft drawn in favour 

of “Director, College of Engineering, Pune”. The bidders can download the tender 
documents from Web site www.coep.org.in  and in such cases, while submitting the bid 
document, the cost of blank tender in the form of DD as described above shall be 
submitted in BWC Office, Applied Mechanics division, COE Pune.  

    
 
 

                                                   
 
 
 
 
                                                    

                                                                                                         Director 
 College of Engineering, Pune 

Date: 20/ 01/ 2012. 

119 Providing and laying  RC pipes in 
Trenches for Cables in College  
 Campus, COE Pune. 

10,000 1000 60 

120 Furniture Work In  New Girls’ Hostel 
Building  COE Pune. (Third call) 

1,50,000 5000 60 

http://www.coep.org.in/

